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Cast List

● Shrek- Jack Pustizzi

● Donkey- Jimmy Anderson

● Fiona- Olivia Dooney/Gianna Lucarelli

● Ogre Fiona- Olivia Dooney/Gianna Lucarelli

● Teen Fiona- Ani Gerry

● Young Fiona- Kate Tsai

● Lord Farquad- Max Bogart

● Dragon- Zanna Lawson

● Pinocchio- Nathan DeLaney

● Gingy- Peyton Greenway

Fairy Tale Ensemble

○ 3 Pigs-
■ 1-Sofia Levy-Reis
■ 2- Mia Sturzenegger
■ 3- Ruthie Grossman

○ Peter Pan- Camila Tenorio

○ Goldilocks- Katelyn Jacoby

○ Tinkerbell- Claire May

○ Mamma Bear - Ellie Muehlenbein

○ Big Bear- Giulianna Gutierrez
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○ Little Bear- Maryella Wilson

○ Baby Bear - Lydia May

○ Sleeping Beauty- Ani Gerry

○ Flora- TBD

○ Fauna- Charlotte Gluckman

○ Merryweather- Olivia Francis

○ Princess- Kate Tsai

○ Prince Charming- Chance Cockrell

○ 7 Dwarfs-
■ 1-Sleepy- OIive Greer
■ 2-Doopey- Oliver Kellam
■ 3-Grumpy- Caroline Hanlon
■ 4-Happy- Gracie Gipson
■ 5-Bashful- Alessia Sumann
■ 6-Doc- Ellie Gipson
■ 7-Sneezy- Finley Katin

○ Ugly Duckling- Olivia Vondra

○ Mad Hatter- Jonathan Salazer

○ White Rabbit- Tori Fuchs

○ Big Bad Wolf- Evan May

○ Little Red Riding Hood- Peyton Kaiser

○ Cinderella- Harper Chandley

○ 2 Stepsisters-
■ 1- Finley Bogart
■ 2- Mikayla Settles

○ Wicked Witch- Summer Fuchs

○ Pus n’ Boots- Michael Held

○ Belle- TBD

○ Stepmother- Sophie Held
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○ Fairy Godmother- Zamiah Council

○ Rapunzel- Tessa Cockrell

○ Hansel- Travon Jacobs

○ Gretel- Lucy Pustizzi
○ Sugarplum Fairy- Allie Aulestia
○ Thumbelina- Olive Greer

● Ogre Family
○ Mama- Tori Fuchs
○ Papa- Danny Perna
○ Little- Chance Cockrell

● 3 Blind Mice- featured dancers in Make a Move-
○ 1- Annabelle Adamski
○ 2- Tessa Cockrell
○ 3- Ellie Gipson

● Duloc Guards-
○ 1- Annabelle Adamski
○ 2- Janelle Pesetskiy
○ 3- Celie Dockweiler
○ 4- Olive Dunbar
○ 5- Violet Dunbar
○ 6- Estelle Pesetski
○ 7- Camila Tenorio
○ 8- Zanna Lawson

● Morning Person Fairy Ensemble
1- Olivia Francis
2- Olive Dunbar
3- Violet Dunbar
4- Ellie Gipson
5- Gracie Gipson
6- Charlotte Gluckman
7- Giulianna Gutierrez
8- Maryella Wilson

● Pied Piper- Annabelle Adamski

● Rats- Featured tappers-
○ 1- Celie Dockweiler
○ 2- Olive Dunbar
○ 3- Violet Dunbar
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○ 4- Ani Gerry
○ 5- Tessa Cockrell
○ 6- Kate Tsai

● Dragonettes- Featured backup singers and dancers in forever-
○ 1-Stella Cindrich
○ 2- Celie Dockweiler
○ 3-
○ 4- Ani Geri
○ 5- Mia Sturzenegger
○ 6- Annabelle Adamski
○ 7- Katelyn Jacoby
○ 8- Summer Fuchs
○ 9- Stella Ruffino
○ 10- Ruthie Grossman
○ 11- Harper Chandley
○ 12- Sofia Levy-Reis

● Captain of the Guard- Danny Perna

● Bishop- Danny Perna

● Knights
○ 1- Jonathan Salzar
○ 2- Michael Held
○ 3- Zamiah Council

● Storytellers
○ 1- Celie Dockweiler
○ 2- Stella Cindrich
○ 3- Stella Ruffino
○ 4- Austen May
○ 5-  Estelle Pesetskiy
○ 6-

Student Director- Ellie Muehlenbein
Assistant Dance Captain- Annabelle Adamski


